
 

 

Masses 
Saturday - 4:30 PM (Sunday Obligation)                       

Sunday - 10:00 AM 

Every Third Sunday at La Cañada - 1:00 PM 

Weekdays - 12:10 PM (Monday, Wednesday, Friday) 

  

Holy Days - As scheduled in the Bulletin 

 

Confessions 
Saturday - 4:00 - 4:25 PM  

 

Second Sunday of Lent - February 21, 2016 

Clergy  
 Pastor 

 Rev. Adam Lee Ortega y Ortiz  

      pastor@cristoreyparish.org 

  

 Associate Pastor         

 Rev. Rob Yaksich  associate@cristoreyparish.org 

 

 

  

Pastoral Staff 
 Secretary 

 Yvette Lujan  office@cristoreyparish.org 

      505.983.8528  

 

 Director of Facilities  facilities@cristoreyparish.org 

 Jimmy Romero  

  

 Director of Finance  finance@cristoreyparish.org

 Tom Mansi  

  

 Director of Operations     operations@cristoreyparish.org 

 Carlos Martinez 

  

 Director of Religious Education  

 Sr. Anna Maria Lozano, MCSH 

 505.955.8874   rec@cbsfa.org 

   

 Director of Youth Programs   

 Liz Gallegos  

 505.955.8864               youth@cbsfa.org 

 

   

      

      

     

PARISH MISSION STATEMENT  

Cristo Rey Catholic Church is a multicultural, multi-generational faith community rich in tradition and in union with the Archbishop of 

Santa Fe and the Pope.  We are called to be witnesses of Christ the King through our: 

 

Charity    Hospitality    Respect    Instruction    Service    Tithing, Talent and Treasure 

1120 Canyon Road, Santa Fe, NM  87501  *   Office : 505.983.8528   * www.cristoreyparish.org 

Santo Niño Regional Catholic School: 505.424.1766   *   www.santoninoregional.org 

Office Hours 
Monday - Thursday    

8:30 AM - 12:00 Noon                  1:00 PM -  2:30 PM 

Friday   
8:30 AM - 12:00 Noon      

 
Visitation to the Homebound: Call Parish Office 505.983.8528 


